■Dimensions
CHIP FUSE
TF16AT Chip Current Fuses (Anti Pulse)
■Construction
■Ratings
■Type Designation
　Example
Coating color：Black

TF16AT
（0603） 1.6±0.1 0.8±0.08 0.3±0.1 0.3±0.1 0.45±0.05 2.15
Type Marking Rated
Current Fusing Time Internal R.
（mΩ）Max.
Rated
Voltage
Rated
Ambient Temp.
Operating
Temperature
Range
 Taping & Q'ty/Reel
（pcs）
TD
TF16AT0.25 C 0.25A
Open within 5s
at 200% rated current.
Refer to the graph of
fusing characteristics.
498
32V ＋70℃ －55～＋125℃ 5,000
TF16AT0.315 D 0.315A 384
TF16AT0.50 F 0.50A 198
TF16AT0.63 I 0.63A 143
TF16AT0.80 K 0.80A 120
TF16AT1.00 L 1.00A 94
TF16AT1.25 M 1.25A 73
TF16AT1.60 N 1.60A 59
TF16AT2.00 S 2.00A 42
TF16AT2.50 T 2.50A 32
TF16AT3.15 U 3.15A 24
TF16AT4.00 X 4.00A 17
TF16AT5.00 Y 5.00A 14
TF 16A T 2.50 T TD
Product